Pribézny Zebiitek 2010 - muzi

pof. Jméno zivodnika Piislusnost Pocet zavodis  Body(7 nej)
1. Chyba Pavel MK Jarom.- C. Skal. 9 250
2. Roza Lubos MSK Zlin 9 215
3. Adam Toma3 MO CRS Vsetin 11 212
4. Kopecky Botek MK Bilovec 10 206
5.  Vancura Ivan MO CRS Ptibram 10 205
6. Cieslar Tomas MK Bilovec 15 197
7. Jorka Roman MK Jarom.- C. Skal. 11 188
8. Apjar Filip MO CRS Novy Ji¢in 12 172
9. Heimlich Roman KSR Strakonice 9 170
10. Lukas Miroslav MO CRS Plzei 10 163
11. Hosenseidl Miloslav RSK C. Budgjovice 10 162
12. Cernoch Martin MO CRS Odry 8 160
13. Prochazka David MO CRS Rokycany - 8 154
14. Krsek Michal MK Jarom.- C. Skal. 9 150
15. Droz Martin MO CRS C. Sternberk 7 148
16. PeSek Antonin Gammarus Brno 7 141
17. Hugek Petr MO CRS Néchod 7 136

30. cervence 2010 Stranka 1 z 14



Por. Jméno zavodnika

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Dvorak Kamil
Hladik Milan
Adam Jaroslav
Sedivy Vladimir
Prazak Petr
Danc¢k Jifi

Sram Jaromir
Sebesta Roman
Kouba FrantiSek
Kratky Vaclav
Kudrna Pavel
Pazdernik Lukas
Kiiz Rostislav
Fajt Petr
Starychfojtlh Tomas
Seba David
Ungr Vojtéch
Gacka René
Pavlacky Vit

Muzik Milan

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Rokycany -
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Vsetin
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Ostrava
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Fr. Mistek
RSK C. Budgjovice
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Praha 10 -
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Havifov
BFP Plzen

MO MRS D. Rozinka
RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Kdyné

MK Bilovec

MK Bojkovice

FF Hartman Polic¢ka

Pocet zavodu

8

9

Body(7 nej)
135
134
125
125
123
119
116
111
105
104
104

98
98
96
93
91
91
88
87

85
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Por. Jméno zavodnika

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

471.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

Slavik Igor
Kneifl Pavel
Krpec Jakub 1990 Junior
Riha David

Pesek Vaclav

Svréek Daniel

Senkyi Milan

Sustek Jaroslav

Stralka Lukas

Vach Jakub

Bilek Karel

Kynst Daniel

Hanak Frantisek

Cutka Miloslav

Divacky Ales
Dobrovolny Stépan

Balog Martin st.
Adamcik Michal

Snicer Miloslav

Cernoch Tomas

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO MRS Brno 5
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Opava
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Chomutov
MO CRS Vrchlabi
MO MRS D. Rozinka
MK Bilovec

MO CRS Piibor

MK Akvarest Ri¢any
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Zabteh
RSK C. Budgjovice
RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Akvarest Ricany
FF Hartman Poli¢ka
MO CRS Chomutov
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Sokolov

MO CRS Odry

Pocet zavodu

5

3

Body(7 nej)
83
82
82
81
80
78
77
76
75
73
73
71
71
69
68
67
66
64
63

63

Stranka 3 z 14



Por. Jméno zavodnika

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Bejcek Tomas
Sokolowsky David
Bat¢k Tomas
Macka Marek
Migdal David
Zajonc Kamil
Stan¢k Martin
Kuchaftik Jifi
Ambros Josef
Picko Josef

Hopp Roman
Pejchar Jiti
Sramek Tomas
Sklenar Karel

Sip Stanislav
Vala Jifi

Schwarz Vladimir
Hampl Jaroslav
Vasata Dan

Neubauer Stanislav

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Chomutov
MO CRS Polevsko
BFP Plzen

Vonasek Tym

MO CRS Ostrava
MO CRS Odry

MO CRS Hr. Krélové
MO CRS Hr. Krélové
Gemma

JP Fly Kostelec n/O.
MO CRS Havifov
MO CRS Chotébot
MO MRS Ivancice
MK Akvarest Ricany
MO CRS Horazd'ov.
MO MRS D. Rozinka
MK Bilovec

MO CRS Zabteh

MK Jarom.- C. Skal.

RSK C. Budgjovice

Pocet zavodu

5

3

Body(7 nej)
61
59
58
58
57
S7
56
56
56
55
54
54
53
53
52
50
50
50
49

49
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Por. Jméno zavodnika

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

95.

96.

Burda Michal
Kiszka Miroslav
Hanak Josef
Karban Radim
Kneifl Petr
Jorka Milos
Blahovec Jan
Balaz Stefan
Jahn Lukas
Svihalek Zdengk
Vasak Jaroslav
Chytka Pavel

Marek Zdenék

Prochazkova Mark.

Zoralek Emil
Svasek Radek
Hroch Daniel
Cesky Pavel
Votke Vladimir

Holman Karel

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Sokolov
MO CRS Opava
RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Rokycany -
MO CRS Piibor

MO MRS Ivancice
MK Bilovec

MO MRS D. Rozinka
MK Bojkovice

MO CRS Rokycany -
neuvedeno

MO CRS Praha 10 -
MO CRS Zabieh
RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.

KSR Strakonice

Pocet zavodu

5

4

Body(7 nej)
49
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
40

40
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97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

106.

107.

108.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

. Jméno zavodnika

Stan€k Petr
Hatle Roman
Budik Petr
Tobias FrantiSek
Oliva Rostislav
Singer Zden¢k
Hartman Roman
S¢ucka David
Necid Josef st.
Rezanka Karel st.
Zaloudek Tomas
Jarolim Roman

Blaha Stanislav

Bonesicky Miroslav st.

Pacholatko Richard
Jorkova Petra
Van¢k Miroslav
Krpec Ivo

Sule Jiti

Mrva Jan

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Hr. Krélové
MO CRS Praha 10 -
MO MRS Ivancice
RSK C. Budgjovice
F-M Casting

MO MRS Brno 5
MO CRS Kostelec n.
MO CRS Zabieh
NEKO Frankuv Zh.
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Tachov
MO CRS Zabieh

Fly fishing Vimperk
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS ML. Bolesl.
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
MO CRS Vsetin
MO CRS Opava
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.

MO CRS Rokycany -

Pocet zavodu

6

1

Body(7 nej)

40

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

36

36

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

32
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115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

119.

120.

121.

121.

121.

121.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

. Jméno zavodnika

Slapak Michal
Walczysko Jaroslav
Reza¢ Martin
Cibera Jifi

Skakal Karel
Kocébek Tomas
Kuchatikova Ivana
Martinovsky Marek
Cubik Milan

Fifka Petr
Zavodnik Radek
Turek Ales

Blaha Pavel
Jirousek Jaromir
Skoda Miroslav st.
Petiik Milos

Chlad Tomas
Planeta Petr
Smrcina Pavel

Sindelat Jifi

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Rokycany -

MO CRS Bystiice n.O.

MO CRS ML. Bolesl.
MO CRS Pisek
ASK Hr. Krélové
RSK Vltava Praha
Amazonky

RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Bojkovice

MO MRS Prostéjov
MO MRS Prostéjov
MO MRS Prostéjov
Fly fishing Vimperk
MO CRS Polevsko
neuvedeno

MO CRS Hostivai
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Rokycany -
RSK C. Budgjovice

RSK C. Budgjovice

Pocet zavodu

6

2

Body(7 nej)
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

26

Stranka 7 z 14



130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

144.

145.

146.

147.

. Jméno zavodnika

Zabransky Tomas
Havlas Tomas
Skalka Miroslav
Haloun Petr
Granat Ondfej
Knapek Jindfich

Sokolowski David

Mikulasek Pavel st.

Kosténec Petr

Cieslarova Kamila

Horak Zdenék

Vokac¢ Ales

Stépanek Martin st.

Sosnowski Martin
Slaby Jifi

Florian FrantiSek
Ktiz Michal
Mecho Jozef
Dulinek Kamil

St&pan Dalibor

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

neuvedeno
neuvedeno

MO CRS Vsetin
KSR Strakonice
MO CRS Chomutov
MO CRS Vsetin
MO CRS Polevsko
MO CRS Tachov
KSR Strakonice
MK Bilovec

Doubrava Chotébor

MO CRS MI. Bolesl.

MO CRS Chot&bot
MO CRS Vsetin
RSK Vltava Praha
MO MRS Tisnov
MO MRS Tisnov
KSR Strakonice

MO MRS Uh. Brod

MO CRS N.Mésto n.

Pocet zavodu

3

2

Body(7 nej)
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

21
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Por. Jméno zavodnika

148. Prtisa Petr

148. Pokorny Pavel
148. Jilek Petr

148. Popelka Miroslav
149. Forejt Jiti

150. Machacek Zdenck
151. Slais Martin

152. Zeman Milan
153. Chada Daniel
153. Kacal Véaclav
154. Kubata Michael
155. Cernocky Tomas
156. Buchtela Jan

157. Koc¢i Martin

157. Vaious Libor
157. Stolba Robert
158. Necid Josef ml.
159. Seidl Milan

160. Jalowiecki Darius

161. Jelinek Petr

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Ostrava
MO MRS Velké

FF Hartman Policka
FF Hartman Policka
MO CRS Horazdov.
MO CRS N.Mésto n.
MO CRS Caslav
MO CRS Chomutov
Fly fishing Vimperk
KSR Strakonice

Fly fishing Vimperk
MO MRS D. Rozinka
MO CRS Sokolov
MO CRS Chomutov
MO MRS Brno 5
neuvedeno

NEKO Frankiiv Zh.
JP Fly Kostelec n/O.
MO CRS Opava

MO CRS Havifov

Pocet zavodu

1

1

Body(7 nej)
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16

16
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Por. Jméno zavodnika

162. Janek Miloslav
163. Korbel Jifi
164. Misar Vit

164. Sares Bohumil

165. Zednik Jaroslav

166. Kumprecht Vaclav

167. Rebicek Jifi
168. Moravec Pavel
169. Rebicek Petr
169. VIk Martin st.
169. Plny David

169. Urban Otto

169. Becvar Zden¢k
169. Drastik Petr
169. Andrle Antonin
169. Hor¢icka Pavel
169. Pavlicek Jiti
169. Koudelka Tomas
169. Kopecky Robert

169. Patizek Milan

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Tachov
MO CRS Bravantice
RSK C. Budgjovice
RSK Otava Strak.
Fly fishing Vimperk
MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
FF Hartman Policka
KSR Strakonice

FF Hartman Policka
KSR Strakonice

MK Jarom.- C. Skal.
Praha

MO CRS Horazdov.
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Polevsko
MO CRS MI. Bolesl.
neuvedeno

MO CRS Odry

MO CRS Ceska Lipa

MO CRS Hostivaf

Pocet zavodu

1

4

Body(7 nej)
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

10

Stranka 10 z 14



Por. Jméno zavodnika

170. Smolik Jindfich

171. Zachar Jifi

172. Buchtela Jifi

172. Slaninka Jan

173. Ullman Horst

174. Paldus Ivan

175. Bartonl Jaroslav st.

175. Kolman Jaroslav
175. Melcher Pavel
175. Metlicka Pavel
176. Waligora Michal
177. Bemer Lukas
177. Toufar Josef
177. Vonasek Pavel
177. Stiegler Rudolf
177. Semerad Tomas
177. Uher Pavel

177. Smola Libor
177. Tilcer Marek

177. Pecina Jan st.

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

KSR Strakonice

MO MRS Vel. Bites
MK Akvarest Ri¢any
RSK Pepa Praha
MO CRS Sokolov
neuvedeno

MO CRS Novy Jigin
KSR Strakonice

MO CRS Odry

MO CRS Horazd’ov.

MO CRS Opava

MO CRS Bystiice n.O.

neuvedeno

MO CRS Kostelec n.
MO CRS Pardubice
MO CRS Hostivai
MO CRS Hostivai
MO CRS Tachov
MO CRS Zabieh

RSK Viltava Praha

Polet zavodii  Body(7 nej)

2 10
3 10
1 9
1 9
2 9
3 9
1 8
1 8
2 8
2 8
2 8
1 7
1 7
1 7
1 6
1 6
1 6
1 6
2 6
2 6
Stranka 11z 14



Por. Jméno zavodnika

178. Smida Vladimir
179. Necid Petr

179. Kanta Josef

179. Stonawski Rudolf
179. Balog DuSan

179. FrySové Jaroslava
180. Hrdina Richard
181. Polna Ales

182. Péncik Tomas
183. Liska Vaclav

184. Kutnan Pavel
184. Malcher Pavel
184. Zahradnik Milan
184. Habertizel Antonin
184. Hanus Martin
184. Lopusan Vaclav
184. Siska Vaclav

184. Veisova Renata
184. Cienciala Jan

184. Divacky Karel

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Néchod
NEKO Frankutv Zh.
MO CRS Rokycany -
Praha

MO CRS Chomutov
MO CRS N. Straseci
Doubrava Chotébor
MO CRS Polevsko
MO CRS Piibor

MO CRS N.Mésto n.
MO CRS Chomutov
MO CRS Odry

MO CRS Opava

MO CRS Piibram
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Ceska Lipa
MO CRS Rokycany -

MK Bilovec

MO CRS Bystiice n.O.

MK Akvarest Ri¢any

Pocet zavodu

4

3

Body(7 nej)
6

5
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Por.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

184.

Jméno zavodnika

Peroutka Michael
Chlumsky Vratislav
Palan Milos
Krobauer Patrik
Kalivoda Karel
Kazda Ivo
Voracek Jifi

Prasiel Stanislav
Kalivoda Tomas
Pustéjovsky Ondrej
Endrych Libor
Vangk Stanislav
Kazda Marek
Bezdék Rostislav
Krenicky FrantiSek
Masner Miroslav st.
Pivovar¢i Vladimir
Picek Tomas

Paur Miroslav

Susil Martin

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Ostrava

MO CRS Praha 6 - Dej.

neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno

Praha

neuvedeno
neuvedeno

RSK C. Budgjovice
MK Bilovec
neuvedeno
neuvedeno
neuvedeno

MO CRS Ceska Lipa
RSK Otava Strak.
MO CRS Opava
MO MRS Zlin

MO CRS Praha 10 -

RSK Pepa Praha

Pocet zavodu

1

1

Body(7 nej)
0

0

Stranka 13 z 14



Por. Jméno zavodnika

184. Baron Jan

184. Linhova Ivana

184. Pilich Miloslav

184. Kuca Karel

184. Hubac Petr

184. Juros Josef

184. Scholz Martin

184. Hruska Vladimir

184. Marsalek Jan

184. Slovak Jiti

184. Exnerova Irena

184. Kocour Jifi

184. Rezler Jifi

184. Lacko Leo

184. Bartak Radovan

30. cervence 2010

PrisluSnost

MO CRS Piibor
RSK C. Budgjovice
MO CRS Bravantice
MO CRS Tachov
MO CRS Ttinec
MO CRS Bravantice
MO CRS Bravantice
Praha

MO CRS Ostrava
MK Zlin

Amazonky

MO MRS Ivancice
MO CRS Horazd’ov.
neuvedeno

MO MRS Brno 5

Pocet zavodu

1

1

Body(7 nej)
0

0

Stranka 14 z 14



